
TRANSMAROC 2024

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE APRES ETAPE 3

1 5 MOLINERI Thierry/GODIN Isabelle Expert 133 95 29 7 3 8 78 14 0 0 0 139 367

2 6 BEAUFILS Didier/COCHEREL Didier Expert 211 241 38 11 29 33 98 26 0 0 0 235 687 320 320

3 11 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves Débutant 193 556 12 5 2 8 81 30 1 0 0 139 888 201 521

4 20 GUTZWILLER Stéphane/GARZINO Vincent Débutant 531 429 14 51 51 12 168 14 0 0 0 310 1270 382 903

5 15 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle Débutant 494 654 45 6 58 15 110 15 0 0 0 249 1397 127 1030

6 12 MEILLERE  Zizou/MEILLERE Marie Débutant 790 234 45 23 40 13 252 14 0 0 0 387 1411 14 1044

7 9 GALLERNE Yann/GALLERNE Valérie Expert 299 912 22 4 28 27 118 6 0 0 0 205 1416 5 1049

8 1 BONNETAIN Patrick /SCHNITZLER Martin Expert 582 807 71 46 29 42 120 161 0 0 0 469 1858 442 1491

9 2 LEBOUCHER Philippe /LEMOINE Franck Expert 333 843 35 25 31 44 766 16 0 0 0 917 2093 235 1726

10 18 LE CŒUR Laurent/GUILLARD Vincent Débutant 1001 739 110 23 37 27 155 53 0 0 0 405 2145 52 1778

11 10 MATHIEU Christophe/CALDEIRA Antonio Débutant 783 744 33 71 51 23 877 13 3 0 0 1071 2598 453 2231

12 4 MIGNé Olivier/BUROT Joël Expert 1428 1174 43 11 60 25 305 8 1 0 0 453 3055 457 2688

13 16 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise Débutant 1262 1058 125 23 15 26 598 29 0 0 0 816 3136 81 2769

14 21 MAURICE Théodore/COLLET Margaux Débutant 1483 1359 173 27 29 21 92 26 4 0 0 372 3214 78 2847

15 3 LEMERCIER Nathalie /JOURDAN Alain Expert 1153 835 61 35 59 23 784 600 1 0 0 1563 3551 337 3184

16 7 CLIDIERE Gilles/BAILLY Franckie Expert 736 881 913 900 1620 540 1800 900 0 0 0 3600 5217 1666 4850

17 23 LECLERC Rudy/LECLERC Eloi Débutant 1457 1107 32 23 13 67 1800 900 2 0 0 2837 5401 184 5034

18 17 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis/MALSERGENT Marie-Noëlle Débutant 2715 1266 104 83 53 360 926 146 5 0 0 1677 5658 257 5291

19 22 GARABEDIAN Jean-Michel/GARABEDIAN Valérie Débutant 2508 1559 818 40 134 215 720 72 2 0 0 2001 6068 410 5701

20 14 LAIR Christian/BRAUDEAU Catherine Débutant 2368 2256 637 174 594 66 383 73 2 0 0 1929 6553 485 6186

21 19 PEIN Loïc/GERMOND Thomas Débutant 2818 1940 652 29 1440 540 1800 900 0 0 0 3600 8358 1805 7991

22 8 BERTIER Michel/GILBERT Christophe Expert 3008 3013 656 530 495 220 894 253 4 0 0 3052 9073 715 8706
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